Race Date
May 16, 2015

Overall
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Name
Dave Bussard
Dennie Welch
Chris White
Todd Hoffer
Nathan Sawatzky
David Dodd
Michael Malloy
Mark Mravec
Rolando Alcaraz
Nick Arends
Chad Sommers
Max Malloy
Steve Freeto
Aaron Barnes
Erik Krantz
Craig Miller
Jason Harper
Nathan Choler
Ric Herrera
Thomas Lureman
Becci Gomez
Chantelle Hurtekant
Hadley Malloy
Megan Barnes
Derek Jager
Brayan F Cerrillo
Jean Storm
WhiteWolf Kelly
Sarah Majewski
Ed Frutig
Greg Tipton
Kent Stucky
Kimberly Harringer
Rachael Storm
Glen Kauffmann
David Baer
Jennifer Miller
Soul Park
Cathy Scopel
Mark Sutton
Benjamin Miller
Tyrone Scopel
Bob Henning
Thomas Bailey
Halie Zeimet
Tina Sharkey
Ashley Berger

2015 Dart for the Arts 5K

City

Elkhart IN
Gurnee IL
Elkhart IN
etna green IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Elkhart IN

Goshen IN

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
South Bend IN
Granger IN
Elkhart IN
Osceola IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Niles Ml
Burr Oak IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
goshen IN
Elkhart IN
St Joseph Ml
Goshen IN

Middlebury IN
Mishawaka IN
Granger IN
Goshen IN
Middlebury IN
Granger IN
Mishawaka IN
elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4292
5133
5134
4776
5117
4587
4790
5399
4273
5398
5126
4789
4593
4279
4783
4794
4600
4295
4775
4786
4597
4777
4791
4278
4778
4293
5128
4781
4788
4595
5132
5130
4773
5129
4780
5400
4795
5106
5118
5131
4796
5119
4774
4275
5137
5121
4281

54
40
41
48
33
52
48
54
20
32
42

8
40
31
31
52
43
31
54
31
43
43
14
26
25
18
99
63
13
55
54
62
39
31
39
59
44
34
53
53
13
53
58
46
30
a7
26

M
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
45-49
30-34
50-54
45-49
50-54
20-24
30-34
40-44
1-9
40-44
30-34
30-34
50-54
40-44
30-34
50-54
30-34
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
25-29
25-29
15-19
80-99
60-64
10-14
55-59
50-54
60-64
35-39
30-34
35-39
55-59
40-44
30-34
50-54
50-54
10-14
50-54
55-59
45-49
30-34
45-49
25-29

Time Pace
17:23.8 5:36/M
17:41.4 5:42/M
18:23.5 5:56/M
19:36.2 6:19/M
20:04.4 6:28/M
20:05.6 6:29/M
20:33.3 6:38/M
20:54.3 6:45/M
20:57.8 6:45/M
21:00.9 6:46/M
21:13.7 6:51/M
21:13.7 6:51/M
21:51.4 7:03/M
22:05.1 7:07/M
22:09.3 7:09/M
22:31.5 7:16/M
22:50.6 7:22/M
22:57.3 7:24/M
23:01.9 7:25/M
23:02.6 7:26/M
23:05.4 7:27IM
23:15.3 7:30/M
23:31.9 7:35/M
23:35.1 7:36/M
23:52.8 7:42/M
24:05.6 7:46/M
24:32.8 7:55/M
24:38.1 7:57/M
24:51.6 8:01/M
25:01.8 8:04/M
25:07.9 8:06/M
25:13.1 8:08/M
25:15.5 8:09/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
26:09.5 8:26/M
26:16.8 8:28/M
26:17.6 8:29/M
26:21.1 8:30/M
26:21.6 8:30/M
26:22.3 8:30/M
26:28.1 8:32/M
26:32.9 8:34/M
26:37.6 8:35/M
26:38.5 8:35/M
26:45.5 8:38/M
27:02.8 8:43/M
27:23.7 8:50/M

05/16/2015 10:49:55



Race Date
May 16, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Mark Grabill
Nicholas Bevis
Matthew Nesbitt
Robyn Peterson
Lucas Handyside
Jaimie Fulk
Victoria Paulus
Leah Biek
Nancy Leist
Todd Majewski
Lana Krantz
Derek Allen
Brian Aschenbrenner
Emily Davisson
Rob Stewart
Tina Davidhizar
Stacey Bailey
Jennifer Ewing
Brittany Bolenbaugh
Logan Black
Jan Phifer
Jessica Baker
John Bevis
Lynn Bauman
Mandy Meserve
Alex Miller
Rosie Kreider
Katie Bart
Elizabeth Bevis
Conley Phifer
Meryl Pax
Amy Chapman
Kathy Enfield
Schaune Johnson
Stacey Richardson
Grace Deaton
Lauren Pletcher
Raed Davisson
MorningSun Kelly
Draegon Moss
Matt Sigsbee
Jill Sigsbee
Michael Stephenson
Patricia Black
Amelia Enfield
lan Enfield
Rachel Buckley

2015 Dart for the Arts 5K

City

Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN
Elkhart IN
Niles Ml
Bristol IN
Bristol IN
Buchanan Ml
cassopolis Mi

Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN

Bremen IN
Elkhart IN

Elkhart IN
elkhart IN
Bristol IN
Elkhart IN
Niles Ml
South Bend IN
Mishawaka IN
Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Middlebury IN
Elkhart IN

Mishawaka IN
South Bend IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN
Sturgis Ml
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Burr Oak IN
Elkhart -
Bristol IN
Bristol IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart -
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4598
4284
4800
5110
4599
4596
5107
4285
5397
4787
4784
5396
4274
4299
5395
4296
4276
4592
4288
4287
5111
4277
4282
4280
4792
4793
4785
5345
4283
5112
5108
4294
4589
4779
5115
4300
5113
4297
4782
4799
5123
5124
5127
4286
4590
4591
4290

42
12
28
33
39
34
34
33
56
44
26
45
52
20
54
31
43
42
25
19
57
39
39
46
18
15
15
45
14
57
23
44
46
37
31
14
16
15
61
16
48
48
14
55
11

9
18

M
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10-14
25-29
30-34
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
55-59
40-44
25-29
45-49
50-54
20-24
50-54
30-34
40-44
40-44
25-29
15-19
55-59
35-39
35-39
45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
45-49
10-14
55-59
20-24
40-44
45-49
35-39
30-34
10-14
15-19
15-19
60-64
15-19
45-49
45-49
10-14
55-59
10-14
1-9
15-19

Time Pace
27:26.7 8:51/M
27:56.6 9:01/M
28:05.7 9:04/M
28:19.7 9:08/M
29:25.6 9:29/M
29:25.8 9:29/M
29:31.3 9:31/M
29:32.1 9:32/M
29:44.1 9:35/M
29:44.9 9:35/M
29:49.3 9:37/M
30:01.3 9:41/M
30:12.1 9:45/M
30:29.9 9:50/M
30:42.6 9:54/M
30:44.9 9:55/M
30:46.9 9:55/M
30:47.9 9:56/M
30:49.9 9:56/M
30:58.3 9:59/M
31:41.7 10:13/M
32:03.7 10:20/M
32:32.3 10:30/M
32:35.2 10:31/M
32:50.1 10:35/M
32:50.3 10:35/M
32:54.5 10:37/M
32:59.8 10:38/M
33:28.9 10:48/M
34:22.9 11:05/M
35:20.8 11:24/M
35:46.8 11:32/M
36:05.7 11:38/M
38:28.3 12:25/M
40:06.3 12:56/M
40:16.8 12:59/M
40:18.7 13:00/M
42:03.3 13:34/M
44:37.6 14:24/M
45:50.1 14:47/M
49:14.9 15:53/M
49:18.2 15:54/M
50:02.1 16:08/M
51:03.9 16:28/M
52:51.4 17:03/M
52:52.2 17:03/M
55:10.9 17:48/M

05/16/2015 10:49:56



Race Date 2015 Dart for the Arts 5K

May 16, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Sarah Robinson Elkhart IN 5116 17 F 5 15-19 55:11.3 17:48/M
96 Myleah Miner Goshen IN 4797 18 F 6 15-19 55:13.1 17:49/M
97 Kylie Dorsan Elkhart IN 4588 14 F 5 10-14 55:14.2 17:49/M
98 Elizabeth Bond Elkhart IN 4289 60 F 2 60-64 1:00:37.4 19:33/M
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